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941 Apartments/ | 941 Apartments/ | 944 Commercial 
Unfurnished Unfurnished Properties 

x * x kx PLAINS TOWNSHIP 

WILKES-BARRE 

431 N Main St 1st fl, 
For lease, available 
immediately, 2 bed- 
rooms, 1 bathroom, 

and 

premises, off-street 
parking, no pets, 
Not section 8 
approved., 
$625.00/per month, 
Heat, Water,Garbag 
e inc.Tennant pays 
elect. cooking gas., 
$625.00/security 
deposit. Call 
(570)693-1750 

EW TO04 
WILKES-BARRE NORTH 
7 East Chestnut St. 
Near General Hos- 

  

pital. 2nd floor, 2 across from 
bedrooms, wood Agway. 1,000+- 
floors, eat in kitchen sq. ft. $695 t utili- 

with appliances. ties. References + 
Shared yard. Heat & 
hot water included. 
Tenant pays electric 
& cooking gas. 
$550 + security. Call 

570-814-1356 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
2 APARTMENTS 

Elegant living totally 

renovated, Historic 

district charm, 2nd 

block of S. Franklin 

St. 3rd floor, 2 bed- 

rooms, high ceil- 

ings, hardwood 

floors, all brand 

new appliances, 

eat-in kitchen, bath- 

room, washer, 

dryer, off-street 

parking, storage, 

$1300/ month + 
utilities & security. 

Also, 2nd floor, 

1 bedroom. Same 

amenities. $900/ 

month + utilities & 

security. Shown by 
appointment only. 

  

  

WILKESBARRE. | [Saw "etic 
South Grant Street 
5 rooms + bath. 1 
bedroom + studio/ central air, utili- 
office or 2nd bed- ties, nightly 
room. Central air. cleaning. High 
Private 10 x 20 speed internet 

deck overlooking 
the valley. 3rd floor. 
No pets. No smoke. 
Paved off street 

parking. Hot water 
included. Laundry. 
$525 + utilities & 

TOD 
WILKES-BARRE 

South. 1, 2 & 3 bed- 
room apartments 
now available. 
Washer, dryer and 
all utilities included. 
$600 - $800 month- 
ly + security deposit. 
Call 570-855-9699 
  

EW TO04 
WYOMING 

First floor, 1 bed- 
room. All utilities 
incl. $495/mo + 

security. No Pets. 
(570) 762-7522 

  

944 Commercial 
Properties 
  

  

DALLAS 
Office/retail space 

security & lease. 
Call for info. 

570-298-2478 or 
570-417-0144       

KINGSTON 

COMMERCIAL SPACE 
FOR RENT 

620 Market St. 
1,250 sq. ft., 

Call Cliff 
570-760-3427 
  

IT’S 
OPEN! 

To celebrate the 
opening of the 
new intermodal 
garage ( which 
connects directly 
to the building!) 
we are offering a 
sale on modern 
office space in 

reasonable rents 
include heat and 

available. 300 to 
6,000 SF. We can 
remodel to suite. 
Brokers protect 
ed. Call 

Jeff Pyros 
for details at 
570-822-8577 

    

950 Half Doubles 950 Half Doubles 953 Houses for Rent 953 Houses for Rent 953 Houses for Rent 
  

  

NEW T001 
KINGSTON 

2 bedroom, 

  

WILKES-BARRE 
176 Charles St 

Ready November 1 
2 bedroom, 1.5 

bath, Townhouse 
style. No Section 8. 
$550/month + utili- 
ties. References & 

HARDING 
Spacious 3 bed- 
room Ranch, gas 
fireplace. Laundry 
room. Enclosed 
patio. $650/month + 
heat & electric. No 
pets. Call 
570-587-6077 Day 
570-445-4785 Night 

  

7 rooms. security required. 
$595/M0 io Wires. Call 570-301-2785 

cor OR. LEASE/ om Call (570)406-1488 WILKES-BARRE 

TO BUY oh ar 
201 Bos) Greek 97 KINGSTON. rooms. Fenced in 

3165 sq. ft., former 
dance studio & den- 
tal offices. $1555/ 
month + utilities. 
jtdproperties.com 
570-970-0650 

Do you need more space? 
A yard or garage sale 

in classified 
is the best way 

to clean out your closets! 
You're in bussiness 

with classified! 

WEST PITTSTON 
$1.00 PER SQ. FT. 

Great assembly 
space. Second 
level. 18,000 & 

9,000 sq. ft. 508 

  

  

3 bedrooms, new 
bath, newly painted, 
area carpeting, air 
conditioning, gas 

heat, large yard. No 
pets, no smoking. 
$650/mo. + utilities. 
References, securi- 

ty and lease. 
Call 570-288-1321 

KINGSTON 
Bright spacious 3 
bedroom 1st floor 
duplex in beautiful 
residential neigh- 
borhood. Newly 
painted with new 
wall to wall carpet- 
ing. Living Room, 
dining room, kitchen 

  

yard, appliances, 
fridge & stove 

$600/mo + $600 
security. Utilities by 
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